September 2008
© 2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
SG5841J  •  Rev. 1.3.3
S
G
5
8
4

can be applied for over-temperature protection.
SG5841/J is available in an 8-pin DIP or SOP package.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature
Range
Frequency
Hopping
 Eco
Status
Package
SG5841JSZ -40 to +125°C Yes RoHS 8-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP)
SG5841JSY -40 to +125°C Yes Green 8-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP)
SG5841JDZ -40 to +125°C Yes RoHS 8-Pin Dual Inline Package (DIP)
SG5841SZ -40 to +125°C No RoHS 8-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP)
SG5841SY -40 to +125°C No Green 8-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP)
SG5841DZ -40 to +125°C No RoHS 8-Pin Dual Inline Package (DIP)
 For Fairchild’s definition of “green” Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
© 2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
SG5841J •  Rev. 1.3.3 2
S
G
5
8